
PARID: R72 13810 0008
PARCEL LOCATION: 557 SHROYER RD NBHD CODE: 11010SHR

  

Residential Property Data

Building Style OLD STYLE
Exterior Wall Material ALUMINUM/VINYL
Number of Stories 2
Year Built 1928
Total Rooms 6
Bedrms 3
Baths 1
Half Baths 0
Square Feet of Living Area 1,176
Finished Basement Sq. Ft. 0
Rec. Room Sq. Ft. 0
Total Square Footage 1,176
Basement FULL
Central Heat/Air Cond CENTRAL HEAT
Heat System HOT AIR
Heating Fuel Type GAS
Number of Fireplaces(Stacked) 1
Number of Fireplaces(Prefab)  

Out Building

Improvement FRAME OR CB DETACHED GARAGE
Quantity 1
Size (sq. ft) 484
Year Built 1979
Grade C
Condition AVERAGE
Value 4320
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Tax Detail

  

Taxes for Selected Year (Without Payments)

1st Half Real 1st Half Asmt 1st Half Total 2nd Half Real 2nd Half
Asmt

2nd Half
Total Total

$1,232.63 $11.75 $1,244.38 $1,232.63 $10.75 $1,243.38 $2,487.76

Current Taxes Due

Charges Payments Penalties Interest Unpaid Balance
1st Half

2nd Half
Full Year

$7,178.48
$1,243.38
$8,421.86

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$124.44
$261.22
$385.66

$0.00
$0.00

$7,302.92
$1,504.60
$8,807.52
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Tax Year Total Value
1999 70,030
2000 70,030
2001 70,030
2002 87,410
2003 87,410
2004 87,410
2005 99,580
2006 99,580
2007 99,580
2008 103,590
2009 103,590
2010 103,590
2011 99,730
2012 99,730
2013 99,730
2014 89,240
2015 89,240
2016 89,240
2017 85,500
2018 85,500
2019 85,500
2020 96,240


