PARID: R72 13810 0008

PARCEL LOCATION: 557 SHROYER RD NBHD CODE: 11010SHR

Residential Property Data

Building Style OLD STYLE
Exterior Wall Material ALUMINUM/VINYL

Number of Stories 2 Year Built 1928 **Total Rooms** 6 **Bedrms** 3 1 **Baths** Half Baths 0 Square Feet of Living Area 1,176 Finished Basement Sq. Ft. 0

Finished Basement Sq. Ft. 0

Rec. Room Sq. Ft. 0

Total Square Footage 1,176

Basement FULL

Central Heat/Air Cond CENTRAL HEAT

Heat System HOT AIR
Heating Fuel Type GAS
Number of Fireplaces(Stacked) 1

Number of Fireplaces(Prefab)

Out Building

Improvement FRAME OR CB DETACHED GARAGE

Quantity1Size (sq. ft)484Year Built1979GradeC

Condition AVERAGE Value 4320

PARID: R72 13810 0008

PARCEL LOCATION: 557 SHROYER RD NBHD CODE: 11010SHR

Tax Detail

Taxes for Selected Year (Without Payments)

1st Half Real	1st Half Asmt	1st Half Total	2nd Half Real	2nd Half Asmt	2nd Half Total	Total	
\$1,232.63		\$1,244.38		\$10.75	\$1,243.38		

Current Taxes Due

	Charges	Payments	Penalties	Interest	Unpaid Balance
1st Half	\$7,178.48	\$0.00	\$124.44		\$7,302.92
2nd Half	\$1,243.38	\$0.00	\$261.22	\$0.00	\$1,504.60
Full Year	\$8,421.86	\$0.00	\$385.66	\$0.00	\$8,807.52

PARID: R72 13810 0008

PARCEL LOCATION: 557 SHROYER RD NBHD CODE: 11010SHR

,		
Tax Year	Total Value	
1999	70,030	
2000	70,030	
2001	70,030	
2002	87,410	
2003	87,410	
2004	87,410	
2005	99,580	
2006	99,580	
2007	99,580	
2008	103,590	
2009	103,590	
2010	103,590	
2011	99,730	
2012	99,730	
2013	99,730	
2014	89,240	
2015	89,240	
2016	89,240	
2017	85,500	
2018	85,500	
2019	85,500	
2020	96,240	